1
NKS3 Series
Miniature Quartz Crystal
Ceramic SMD
  DS-211 Rev B   |   06/26/06
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  Å 1-800-435-2336 Å http://www.pericom.com/saronix
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Product Description

  DS-211 Rev B   |   06/26/06All specifications are subject to change without notice.
NKS3 Series
Ordering Information
Mechanical Drawings: 2.5 x 3.2 Ceramic
SaRonix Series Designator
NKS = 4 pad seam seal
Package Type
3 (3.2 x 2.5 mm typ)
Calibration / Stability / Temp Range
HAA = Ñ10 ppm / Ñ10 ppm / -20ÁC to +70ÁC
JAB = Ñ20 ppm / Ñ20 ppm / -20ÁC to +70ÁC
NAD = Ñ30 ppm / Ñ30 ppm / -20ÁC to +70ÁC
NAK = Ñ30 ppm / Ñ50 ppm / -20ÁC to +70ÁC
NED = Ñ30 ppm / Ñ30 ppm / -40ÁC to +85ÁC
NEK = Ñ30 ppm / Ñ50 ppm / -40ÁC to +85ÁC
Packing Method
(T) = Tape & Reel, full reel
increments only, 3000pcs
Blank = Bulk
Load Capacitance
ïXX = Load Capacitance
NKS      3       NAD     1    ï   25.0000     ï20     (T)
Manufacturing:
Package Details Recommended Land Pattern
Package Top Marking
Marking Line 1: xx.xxxx  ( frequency up to 6 digits including decimal point)
Marking Line 2: •S YWWX (pin 1, SaRonix, date code, origin)
Frequency
Frequencies (in MHz) = xx.xxxx
Mode
1 = Fundamental
Part Number Example:
Spec: Freq 18.1234MHz, Ñ30ppm calib, Ñ30ppm stab, -20 to +70ÁC, 16pF, T&R  = NKS3NAD1-18.1234-16(T)